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Athletic Director
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Athletic Director
Brett Graham

Varsity Golf (Boys)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Apr. 21 @ OPEN (Cheboygan
Invitational)

OPEN 6:45 AM 10:00AM

Thursday Apr. 24 Conference Quad At
Antrim Dells

Elk Rapids High School  4:30PM

Thursday May. 01 @ 9 Hole Quad at
Kalkaska

9 Hole Quad at Kalkaska 2:30 PM 4:30PM

Monday May. 05 @ Harbor Springs HS (HS
Invitational at The Moor)

Harbor Springs HS 7:15 AM 10:00AM

Wednesday May. 07 @ 9 Hole Match at
Belvedere

9 Hole Match at Belvedere 2:15 PM 4:30PM

Tuesday May. 13 @ Grayling High School
(Conference Invitational
at Forest Dunes)

Grayling High School  TBA

Wednesday May. 14 @ Traverse City Central
HS (TC Central Invite at A-
Ga-Ming)

Traverse City Central HS  TBA

Thursday May. 15 @ League Championship
at Harbor Point

League Championship at
Harbor Point

7:00AM 10:00AM

Monday May. 19 @ Charlevoix HS (Jim Glynn
Classic )

Charlevoix HS  TBA

Thursday May. 22 @ Boyne City High School
(Boyne Invitational)

Boyne City High School 6:30 AM 9:00AM
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